
Coaches:

 Institute of Technology, Syracuse
(B) V Soccer (Corcoran)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 5, 2017 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-7 L

Fayetteville-
Manlius

6:00
PM

8:00
PM Corcoran Stadium L

Sep 7, 2017 Thu Regular
Season @ Baldwinsville 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

Bville - Baker P/A
Stadium TURF L

Sep 12, 2017 Tue Regular
Season @ Henninger 6:30

PM Henninger Stadium L

Sep 14, 2017 Thu Regular
Season

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

6:30
PM

8:35
PM Gillette Lower field 7 L

Sep 16, 2017 Sat Regular
Season @ Indian River 10:00

AM
2:00
PM

Wolves Stadium, Turf
Facility (Field A) L

Sep 19, 2017 Tue Regular
Season Liverpool 6:00

PM
8:00
PM Corcoran Stadium NL

Sep 23, 2017 Sat Regular
Season

@ West
Genesee

10:00
AM WG-HS Grass Stadium L

Sep 25, 2017 Mon Regular
Season Nottingham 6:00

PM
8:00
PM Corcoran Stadium NL

Sep 27, 2017 Wed Regular
Season

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius

6:30
PM FM - Swan Pond L

Sep 28, 2017 Thu Regular
Season @ Oswego 5:30

PM
Oswego Middle School
Stadium NL

Sep 30, 2017 Sat Regular
Season Baldwinsville 9:00

AM Corcoran Stadium NL

Oct 2, 2017 Mon Regular
Season Henninger 6:00

PM
7:30
PM Corcoran Stadium L

Oct 4, 2017 Wed Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse

6:00
PM

6:30
PM Corcoran Stadium NL

Oct 6, 2017 Fri Regular
Season @ Liverpool 7:00

PM
LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 10, 2017 Tue Regular
Season West Genesee 6:00

PM Corcoran Stadium L

Oct 13, 2017 Fri Regular
Season @ Nottingham 4:00

PM TBD L

TBD Regular
Season

@ West
Genesee

6:30
PM

8:00
PM WG-HS Grass Stadium L

TBD Regular
Season

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius

6:30
PM

8:00
PM FM - Swan Pond L

TBD Regular
Season

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

6:30
PM

8:00
PM Gillette Lower field 7 L

TBD Regular
Season West Genesee TBD TBD L

TBD Regular
Season Liverpool TBD TBD L

TBD Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse TBD TBD L

TBD Regular
Season @ Liverpool TBD LIVERPOOL HS

STADIUM L

TBD Regular
Season

Fayetteville-
Manlius TBD TBD L
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